PENDANT LINEAR  -  UNLITSpatial SoftZone®
Ordering Guide
SSZU
PRODUCT ID TOTAL LENGTH HEIGHT FINISH MOUNTING/SUSPENSION CANOPY CUSTOM (OPT.)
SSZU Spatial SoftZone 2' 2 feet - MIN 8" 8 inches AP aluminum paint CA(#) drywall+cable length (36” std.) RC round canopy C custom
Unlit Linear 7' 7 feet - MAX 12" 12 inches W white CT9(#) TB/TG 9/16+cable length (36” std.) SC square canopy
S(L) system run 18" 18 inches BLK black CT15(#) TB/TG15/16+cable length (36" std.)
24" 24 inches C(#) custom* CTS(#) screw slot+cable length (36” std.)
36" 36 inches CASL(#) drywall cable sloped ceiling
2' minimum length, up to
7'. Inch increments possible,
please consult factory
* To match your housing
finish with selected standard
panel colors see suggested
codes on page 3.
See Mounting kit guide for full specification code.
Specify length
White canopy standard Please specify
Notes
Type
Project
A configuration drawing is required
Factory is available for assistance
CLEANING PROTOCOL
FIRE SAFETY MARKERS
* See page 3 for more information.
SOFTZONE PANEL COLOR ID
STANDARD PALETTE EXTENDED CUSTOM PALETTE *
COT cotton CUSFRO frost
TIN tin CUSDEN denim
CON concrete CUSNAV navy
SLA slate CUSPEB pebble
CAR carbon CUSSMO smoke
SAN sand CUSAPP apple green
COR cork CUSOLI olive
COP copper CUSEME emerald
BAR bark CUSANC anchor
EAR earth CUSSHA shadow
PUR purple CUSWHE wheat
OCE ocean CUSSAC sand castle
LEM lemon CUSLEA leather
LIM lime CUSPER peru
BRI brick CUSMOS moss
CUSMAR marble
CUSMOC moccasin
CUSGIN ginger ale
CUSASP asphalt
CUSFOS fossil
CUSCRI crimson
CUSMAN maroon
CUSFIR fire brick
CUSIND indigo
CUSBUR burnt orange
See page 3 for more details.
* Extended custom color palette panels available per request. Consult
factory for details.
* 8" height shown. Other heights
available, see details on page 2.
Ac
ou
st
ic
 P
an
el
Acoustic Panel
1 15/16"
8" *
© 2016 Axis Lighting Inc.
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . 2 9 4 7
[T] 514 . 9 4 8 . 6 27 2